DA Number

MVR-2017-01192
MVR-2017-01193
MVR-2018-00044
MVR-2018-00103
MVR-2018-00067
MVR-2018-00087
MVR-2018-00079
MVR-2017-01544
MVR-2017-01249
MVR-2017-01515
MVR-2017-01535
MVR-2018-00033
MVR-2018-00045
MVR-2018-00069
MVR-2018-00157
MVR-2018-00045
MVR-2018-00081
MVR-2018-00127
MVR-2017-01531
MVR-2018-00035
MVR-2018-00074
MVR-2018-00082
MVR-2018-00083
MVR-2018-00093
MVR-2018-00158
MVR-2018-00113

MVR-2017-01174
MVR-2017-01428
MVR-2017-01456
MVR-2017-01490
MVR-2017-01540
MVR-2017-01582
MVR-2018-00118
MVR-2018-00075
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Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP

lowa DNR

lowa DNR

Cedar County, lowa

Hollis Township Road District
Casey's Marketing Company

Montgomery County Conservation Board

Wayne County Conservation Board
Fowler Farm

City of Columbus Junction, lowa
lowa DOT

Sycamore Park District

IADNR

City of Center Point, lowa
Winneshiek County, lowa

Bureau County, lllinois

City of Center Point, lowa

City of Farmington, lowa

City of Storm Lake

Boss Roofing & Siding Experts
Muscatine County, lowa

Sioux County, lowa

Cherokee County Conservation Board
Benton County, lowa

Mark Easler

Logan County, lllinois

City of Cedfar Falls, lowa

Parks Marina, Inc
Greene County, lowa
Joseph Murguia

Polk County, lowa
IADNR

City of Fort Dodge, lowa
Tara Properties, Inc.
City of Dubuque, lowa
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County

Bremer County
Bremer County
Cedar County
Peoria County
Lyon County
Montgomery County
Wayne County
DeKalb County
Louisa County
Winnebago County
DeKalb County
Sac County

Linn County
Winneshiek County
Bureau County
Linn County

Van Buren County
Buena Vista County
Whiteside County
Muscatine County
Sioux County
Cherokee County
Benton County

Sac County

Logan County
Black Hawk County

Dickinson County
Greene County
Jackson County
Polk County
Dickinson County
Webster County
Polk County
Dubuque County

IA

State End Date

1-Feb-18
1-Feb-18
1-Feb-18
1-Feb-18
1-Feb-18
2-Feb-18
2-Feb-18
2-Feb-18
5-Feb-18
5-Feb-18
5-Feb-18
5-Feb-18
5-Feb-18
5-Feb-18
5-Feb-18
5-Feb-18
5-Feb-18
5-Feb-18
6-Feb-18
6-Feb-18
6-Feb-18
6-Feb-18
6-Feb-18
6-Feb-18
6-Feb-18
6-Feb-18

7-Feb-18
7-Feb-18
7-Feb-18
7-Feb-18
7-Feb-18
7-Feb-18
8-Feb-18
9-Feb-18

Closure Method

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity Not Regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity Not Regulated

Activity Not Regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity Not Regulated

Activity Not Regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity Occurs in Waters that are
not WOTUS (Requires AJD)
Denied Without Prejudice

Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity Not Regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions



MVR-2018-00095
MVR-2018-00115
MVR-2018-00126
MVR-2018-00138
MVR-2018-00150
MVR-2018-00039
MVR-2018-00040
MVR-2018-00047
MVR-2018-00151
MVR-2015-01246
MVR-2018-00039
MVR-2018-00039
MVR-2018-00039
MVR-2018-00039
MVR-2018-00040
MVR-2018-00040
MVR-2018-00111

MVR-2018-00147

MVR-2018-00182
MVR-2018-00114

MVR-2017-01138
MVR-2018-00108
MVR-2018-00128
MVR-2018-00170
MVR-2018-00178
MVR-2018-00179
MVR-2018-00188
MVR-2018-00190
MVR-2018-00193
MVR-2018-00189
MVR-2018-00104
MVR-2018-00148
MVR-2018-00174

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NPR

NPR
NPR

RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
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Butler County Conservation Board
Benton County, lowa

City of Ottumwa

Monona County, lowa

City of Springville, lowa

Sny Island Levee Drainage District
Sny Island Levee Drainage District
Plymouth County, lowa

lowa Department of Natural Resources

City of Evansdale, lowa

Sny Island Levee Drainage District
Sny Island Levee Drainage District
Sny Island Levee Drainage District
Sny Island Levee Drainage District
Sny Island Levee Drainage District
Sny Island Levee Drainage District

lowa Department of Natural Resources

lowa Department of Natural Resources

Illinois Army National Guard

lowa Department of Natural Resources

Prospect Meadows, Inc.
Illinois DOT

Mid American Energy
Hardin County, lowa
Bremer County, lowa

lowa Department of Natural Resources

Winslow, lllinois

Ralph Mentzer

Martin Mortens

Christopher Moffitt

Streator, lllinois

Calhoun County Electric Cooperative
Buckeye Partners, L.P.

February 2018

Butler County
Benton County
Wapello County
Monona County
Linn County

Pike County
Calhoun County
Plymouth County
Sac County
Black Hawk County
Pike County

Pike County

Pike County

Pike County
Calhoun County
Calhoun County
Dickinson County

Hardin County

LaSalle County
Dickinson County

Linn County

Boone County
Poweshiek County
Hardin County
Bremer County
Adams County
Stephenson County
Cerro Gordo County
Cerro Gordo County
Cerro Gordo County
LaSalle County
Calhoun County
Wapello County

9-Feb-18

9-Feb-18

9-Feb-18

9-Feb-18

9-Feb-18
12-Feb-18
12-Feb-18
12-Feb-18
12-Feb-18
12-Feb-18
12-Feb-18
12-Feb-18
12-Feb-18
12-Feb-18
12-Feb-18
12-Feb-18
12-Feb-18

12-Feb-18

12-Feb-18
12-Feb-18

13-Feb-18
13-Feb-18
13-Feb-18
13-Feb-18
13-Feb-18
13-Feb-18
13-Feb-18
13-Feb-18
13-Feb-18
13-Feb-18
13-Feb-18
13-Feb-18
14-Feb-18

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry
Land (Requires AJD)

Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry
Land (Requires AJD)

Activity Not Regulated

Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry
Land (Requires AJD)

Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity Not Regulated

Activity Not Regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions



MVR-2018-00197

MVR-2018-00109
MVR-2018-00200
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2018-00105
MVR-2018-00106
MVR-2018-00187
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446

NPR

NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Michael Hucker

Illinois DOT

City of Atlantic, lowa

Ameren Transmission Company
Robert M. McDonnell

A. Keith Norman

Galena Territory Assn.

Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
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Delaware County

Mercer County
Cass County
McLean County
Whiteside County
Whiteside County
Jo Daviess County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County
McLean County

IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

14-Feb-18

15-Feb-18
15-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18

Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry
Land (Requires AJD)

Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity Not Regulated

Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions



MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-01446
MVR-2017-00666
MVR-2017-01179
MVR-2018-00116
MVR-2018-00070
MVR-2018-00117
MVR-2018-00130
MVR-2018-00146
MVR-2018-00199
MVR-2018-00206
MVR-2018-00207
MVR-2018-00199
MVR-2018-00205
MVR-2018-00220

MVR-2018-00221
MVR-2018-00183
MVR-2018-00184
MVR-2018-00201
MVR-2018-00217
MVR-2018-00218
MVR-2018-00056
MVR-2018-00120
MVR-2018-00145

NWP
NWP
LOP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR

NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
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Ameren Transmission Company
Ameren Transmission Company
Terrence Mertens

City of Coralville

Ryan Demmer

Scott Bollman

City of Clermont

Leo Kinsella

lowa Department of Transportation
Myron White

Buchanan County, lowa
Buchanan County, lowa

Myron White

Woods at Rock Creek, LLC.
City of LeHigh, lowa

Terry Soloman

Lyon County, lowa

HRC NFS |, LLC

Canadian Pacific Rail Road

City of Cedar Rapids, lowa

Davis County, lowa

lowa Department of Transportation

Clear Creek Amana Community School District

Interstate Power and Light Company

February 2018

McLean County
McLean County
Hancock County
Johnson County
Dubuque County
Allamakee County
Fayette County
Dubuque County
Johnson County
Jones County
Buchanan County
Buchanan County
Jones County
Polk County
Webster County

Clayton County
Sioux County
Polk County
Wapello County
Linn County
Davis County
Dubuque County
Johnson County
Jones County

16-Feb-18
16-Feb-18
21-Feb-18
21-Feb-18
22-Feb-18
26-Feb-18
26-Feb-18
26-Feb-18
26-Feb-18
26-Feb-18
26-Feb-18
26-Feb-18
26-Feb-18
26-Feb-18
27-Feb-18

27-Feb-18
28-Feb-18
28-Feb-18
28-Feb-18
28-Feb-18
28-Feb-18
28-Feb-18
28-Feb-18
28-Feb-18

Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity Not Regulated

Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry
Land (Requires AJD)

Activity Not Regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Activity Not Regulated

Activity Not Regulated
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